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Week 1 Games

48 Big Mike's Boys
104 5th Quarter starters
111 Joe Buck Urself

49 Runamuck
104 5th Quarter starters

48 Big Mike's Boys

98 Stew's Crew

70 A-Team

Week 2 Games

136 A-Team

65 The Farsiders

69 Big Mike's Boys

46 5th Quarter starters

93 Runamuck

83 Joe Buck Urself
136 A-Team

69 Big Mike's Boys

Week 3 Games

100 Big Mike's Boys

75 A-Team

76 Runamuck

66 Stew's Crew

41 Joe Buck Urself
100 Big Mike's Boys

75 A-Team

33 5th Quarter starters

Week 4 Games

73 5th Quarter starters

81 A-Team
123 Big Mike's Boys
108 Joe Buck Urself
123 Big Mike's Boys

73 5th Quarter starters
108 Joe Buck Urself

69 Runamuck

Week 5 Games

47 5th Quarter starters
70 Big Mike's Boys

75 Stew's Crew

76 A-Team

76 A-Team

48 The Farsiders

70 Big Mike's Boys

47 5th Quarter starters

70
59
54
98
111
54
59
49

52
55
83
93
65
55
46
52

33
41
19
47
76
19
47
66

98
54
69
118
81
54
98
118

71
48
61
34
75
61
71
34

A-Team

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders
Runamuck

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew

The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
A-Team
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew

Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

Week 6 Games

69 Runamuck

68 Joe Buck Urself
18 A-Team

57 Big Mike's Boys
57 Big Mike's Boys
18 A-Team

69 Runamuck

74 Stew's Crew

Week 7 Games

40 Joe Buck Urself

50 Big Mike's Boys

59 A-Team

75 5th Quarter starters
75 5th Quarter starters
59 A-Team

50 Big Mike's Boys

40 Joe Buck Urself

Week 8 Games

56 Big Mike's Boys

72 5th Quarter starters

83 Joe Buck Urself
117 Runamuck

72 5th Quarter starters

56 Big Mike's Boys

49 Stew's Crew

68 A-Team

Week 9 Games

79 A-Team
103 The Farsiders
101 Big Mike's Boys
41 5th Quarter starters
51 Runamuck
23 Joe Buck Urself
79 A-Team
101 Big Mike's Boys

Week 10 Games

85 Big Mike's Boys

43 A-Team

36 Runamuck

48 Stew's Crew

81 Joe Buck Urself

85 Big Mike's Boys

43 A-Team

57 5th Quarter starters
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67
56
81
74
81
68
56
67

76
46
75
69
75
46
76
69

68
43
51
49
83
51
43
117

68
28
23
51
103
28
41
68

57
81
13
64
36
13
64
48

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders

Runamuck
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew

A-Team

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders
Runamuck

Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
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Week 11 Games

103 5th Quarter starters
74 A-Team
67 Big Mike's Boys
38 Joe Buck Urself
67 Big Mike's Boys
103 5th Quarter starters
38 Joe Buck Urself
84 Runamuck

Week 12 Games

71 5th Quarter starters
73 Big Mike's Boys

47 Stew's Crew

70 A-Team

70 A-Team

54 The Farsiders

73 Big Mike's Boys

71 5th Quarter starters

Week 13 Games

62 Runamuck

67 Joe Buck Urself
47 A-Team

51 Big Mike's Boys
51 Big Mike's Boys
47 A-Team

62 Runamuck

90 Stew's Crew

Week 14 Games

95 Joe Buck Urself

75 Big Mike's Boys

76 A-Team

84 5th Quarter starters
84 5th Quarter starters
76 A-Team

75 Big Mike's Boys

95 Joe Buck Urself

Playoff Week 1 Games

85 A-Team
122 Runamuck
45 Stew's Crew
104 5th Quarter starters

Playoff Week 2 Games

66 Big Mike's Boys
46 Runamuck

25 Stew's Crew

78 The Farsiders

Playoff Week 3 Games

64 Joe Buck Urself
45 Runamuck

88 Stew's Crew

32 The Farsiders

45
60
84
59
74
60
45
59

69
54

75
47

69
75

73
21
96
90
96
67
21
73

37
51
76
81
76
51
37
81

38
62
27
54

106
75
29
69

82
102
40
94

The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
A-Team
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew

Joe Buck Urself
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew
Mavs

Joe Buck Urself
Runamuck

The Farsiders
Mavs

5th Quarter starters
Stew's Crew

5th Quarter starters
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders

Runamuck
Mavs

The Farsiders
Stew's Crew
The Farsiders
Mavs
Runamuck
Stew's Crew

Big Mike's Boys
Joe Buck Urself
Mavs

The Farsiders

Joe Buck Urself
A-Team

Mavs

5th Quarter starters

Big Mike's Boys
A-Team

Mavs

5th Quarter starters
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